B3F-G  6 × 6 mm Tactile Switch with Gold Plating
Stable Contact and Insulation Properties
over Long-term Application in Severe
Environments
■ Gold-plated contacts for resistance against corro-
sive gas. Ensures stable contact over long-term
application even for microloads.
■ OMRON's unique circular contact action ensures

cumference of a circle, thus preventing poor contact by avoiding
the center point.
Ordering Information
Note: The minimum order is 100 Switches. Order in multiples of the minimum order.
Circular contact for
resistance to foreign particles
Gold plating for
resistance to
corrosive gas
Cylindrical
protrusion
Contact along circle
circumference
Contact at center point
Conventional models
Contact along circle circumference
(circular contact)
Without ground terminal With ground terminal
Form of shipment Bags (100 Switches)
Type Plunger Height Operating force
6 × 6 mm switches with
gold plating
Flat 4.3 mm 1.76 N B3F-1002-G B3F-1102-G
5.0 mm B3F-1022-G B3F-1122-G
1
B3F-GB3F-G
Ratings/Characteristics Operating Characteristics
Dimensions